BANTAY PRESYO

AS OF DECEMBER 9, 2021

S P I C E S YESTERDAY YESTERDAY
TODAY DECEMBER 8 LOWLAND VEGETABLES TODAY DECEMBER S
Local Red Onion (Pulang Sibuyas)  180.00  180.00 100.00 100.00
) Imported Red Onion N/A N/A
Local White Onion (Puting Sibuyas) N /A N/A 120.00  120.00
Imported White Onion 80.00 80.00
60.00 60.00
Local Garlic (Bawang) 300.00 300.00
-7 Imported Garlic 120.00 120.00 40.00 40.00
J, Ginger (Luyo) 150.00 155.00 100.00 95.00
150.00 150.00 6000 55.00
YESTERDAY YESTERDAY

RICE Bigos)

TODAY DECEMBER 8 TODAY DECEMBERS

& Local Special 50.00 50.00

80.00 70.00
Imported Special 50.00 50.00
Local Premium 45.00 45.00 60.00 60.00
Imported Premium 45.00 45.00

55.00 50.00
Local Well milled 40.00 40.00
Imported Well milled 42.00 42.00 60.00 60.00
Local Regular milled 38.00 38.00
Imported Regular milled* 37.00 37.00 180.00° 18000

Markets Covered: Commonwealth, Guadalupe, Las Pifias, Malabon, Marikina, Mega Q-Mart, Mufioz, Muntinlupa, Pasay, Pasig, Pritil, Quinta, & San Andres

Source: DA Agribusiness and Marketing Assistance Service - Surveillance, Monitoring and Enforcement Group
Note/s: N/A - No stocks available/sold in the market

*available only in Malabon Central Market

Prevailing Retail Prices (PHP/KG) in

Metro Manila

HIGHLAND VEGETABLES

65.00

100.00

\ Habitchuelas (Baguio beans) 80.00

White Potato

OTHER BASIC COMMODITIES

Sugar (Refined)

Sugar (Washed)

e

Sugar (Brown)

Cooking oil (Palm) - 350mL
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Cooking oil (Palm) - 1L

I
.

O Cooking oil (Coconut) - 350mL

-O Cooking oil (Coconut)-1L

70.00

335.00

40.00

YESTERDAY
TODAY DECEMBER 8

735.00

100.00

80.00

80.00

60.00

40.00

YESTERDAY

TODAY DECEMBER 8

33.00

45.00

45.00

35.00

90.00

35.00

100.00

335.00

45.00

45.00

35.00

90.00

35.00

100.00

-\ Beef Rump

; Beef Brisket

§ Pork Ham
‘ Pork Belly

‘ Whole Chicken

‘}‘ Chicken Egg (per pc)

FISH (isdo)

Local Galunggong

% Alumahan

Imported Galunggong

420.00

350.00

320.00

360.00

180.00

6.00

TODAY

160.00

120.00

240.00
200.00

290.00

YESTERDAY
LIVESTOCK & POULTRY PRODUCTS TODAY DpecemBER S

420.00

345.00

320.00

360.00

170.00

6.25

YESTERDAY
DECEMBER 8

160.00

120.00

240.00
240.00

300.00
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BANTAY PRESYO

AS OF DECEMBER 9, 2021

Prevailing Retail Prices of Selectea
Commodities (PHP/KG) per Market
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New Las Pinas City Public Market

Guadalupe Public Market (Makati)

San Andres Market (Manila)

Quinta Market (Manila)

Marikina Public Market

Pamilihang Lungsod ng Muntinlupa

Pasay City Market
Pasig City Mega Market

Commonwealth Market (Quezon City)

Muioz Market (Quezon City)

Mega Q-mart (Quezon City)

Malabon Central Market

Pritil Public Market

Well-milled Fish Round Scad Whole Chicken *Medium  BitterGourd  Tomato Cabbage ﬁechay Red Onion

Rice (Bigas)  (Tilapia)  (Galunggong) ~ (Manok) Egg (flog)  (Ampalaya)  (Kamatis) (Repolyo) Baguio (Sibuyas)
40.00 140.00 240.00  185.00 5.50 100.00 60.00 80.00 70.00 200.00
44.00 140.00 280.00  180.00 6.25 100.00 65.00 80.00 70.00 175.00
40.00 120.00 240.00 170.00 6.00 100.00 60.00 N/A 80.00 180.00
42.00 150.00 N/A 165.00 6.50 100.00 60.00 70.00 60.00 N/A
43.00 140.00 240.00  180.00 6.50 100.00 60.00 N/A 60.00 180.00
42.00 120.00 245.00  160.00 6.50 85.00 40.00 N/A 50.00 160.00
44.00 100.00 N/A 160.00 6.00 90.00 50.00 N/A 50.00 170.00
40.00 100.00 200.00  160.00 6.50 80.00 50.00 60.00 50.00 160.00
58.00 120.00 N/A 160.00 5.60 100.00 60.00 70.00 60.00 180.00
57.50 120.00 260.00  180.00 6.00 100.00 50.00 80.00 70.00 160.00
44.00 120.00 200.00  180.00 5.95 100.00 60.00 70.00 60.00 180.00
41.00 120.00 240.00  155.00 5.00 80.00 50.00 60.00 60.00 145.00
40.00 120.00 180.00 190.00 6.00 100.00 40.00 60.00 50.00 190.00

Source: DA Agribusiness and Marketing Assistance Service - Surveil

ance, Monitoring and Enforcement Group

Note/s: N/A - not available or no stock available/sold in the market

*price per piece
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BANTAY PORK PRICES IN NCR BANTAY PORK PRICES IN NCR

PRESYO: (FRESH KASIM/PIGUE) PRESYO: (FROZEN KASIM/PIGUE)
AS OF COMMONWEALTH LEGEND: TODAY AS OF COMMONWEALTH LEGEND: TODAY
DECEMBER P300 P300 YESTERDAY DECEMBER P220 P220 YESTERDAY
9, 2021 MUNOZ 9 2021 MUNOZ
P320 P320 N/A N/A

MEGA Q-MART
P320 P330

MEGA Q-MART
P230  P230

MALABON CENTRAL
P340 PS40

MALABON CENTRAL
P220 P220

MARIKINA PUBLIC MARIKINA PUBLIC

QUINTA P340 P540 QUINTA P220 P220
P340 P340 N/A N/A
SAN ANDRES PASIG CITY MEGA SAN ANDRES PASIG CITY MEGA
P340 P340 P330 P320 N/A N/A P195 P195

PRITIL PRITIL
P360 P350 GUADALUPE N/A N/A GUADALUPE
P330 P330 P230 P230
PASAY CITY PASAY CITY
222.50

P20  P320 PAMILIHANG F222.50 Feses PAMILIHANG

LUNGSOD NG LUNGSOD NG
NEW LAS PINAS CITY MUNTINLUPA NEW LAS PINAS CITY MUNTINLUPA
P330  P330 P310  P310 N/A N/A P210 P20
Source: DA Agribusiness and Marketing Assistance Service - Surveillance, Monitoring and Entorcement Group Source: DA Agribusiness and Marketing Assistance Service - Surveillance, Monitoring and Entorcement Group
Note(s): Total number of markets monitored: December 9, 2021 (Today) - 13 markets | December 8, 2021 (Yesterday) - 13 markets Note(s): Total number of markets monitored: December 9, 2021 (Today) - 13 markets | December 8, 2021 (Yesterday) - 13 markets

N/A - Not available in the market




BANTAY PORK PRICES IN NCR BANTAY PORK PRICES IN NCR

PRESYO: (FRESH LIEMPO) PRESYO: | (FROZEN LIEMPO)
AS OF COMMONWEALTH LEGEND: TODAY AS OF COMMONWEALTH LEGEND: TODAY
DECEMBER P330 P330 YESTERDAY DECEMBER P270 P280 YESTERDAY
9, 2021 MUNOZ 9, 2021 MUNOZ
P370 P370 N/A N/A

MEGA Q-MART
P360 P380

MEGA Q-MART
P280  P280

MALABON CENTRAL
P385 P385

MALABON CENTRAL
P270 P270

MARIKINA PUBLIC MARIKINA PUBLIC

QUINTA P360  P370 QUINTA N/A N/A
P360 P340 N/A N/A
SAN ANDRES PASIG CITY MEGA SAN ANDRES PASIG CITY MEGA
P370 P370 P370 P340 N/A N/A P275  P275

PRITIL PRITIL
P390 P390 GUADALUPE N/A N/A GUADALUPE
P360 P340 N/A N/A

PASAY CITY PASAY CITY
P370 P3c0 PAMILIHANG P275 P275 PAMILIHANG

LUNGSOD NG LUNGSOD NG
NEW LAS PINAS CITY MUNTINLUPA NEW LAS PINAS CITY MUNTINLUPA
P360  P360 P340 P340 N/A  N/A P250 P250
Source: DA Agribusiness and Marketing Assistance Service - Surveillance, Monitoring and Entorcement Group Source: DA Agribusiness and Marketing Assistance Service - Surveillance, Monitoring and Entorcement Group
Note(s): Total number of markets monitored: December 9, 2021 (Today) - 13 markets | December 8, 2021 (Yesterday) - 13 markets Note(s): Total number of markets monitored: December 9, 2021 (Today) - 13 markets | December 8, 2021 (Yesterday) - 13 markets

N/A - Not available in the market
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